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Crocs (recreational shoes) CROCS-Crocband blue bolt

Available sizes Reference number
37/38 792944
38/39 792945
39/40 792946
41/42 792947
42/43 792948
43/44 792949
45/46 792950
46/47 792951
48/49 792952

Suggested retail price: 59.99 € s DPH

Description

Ean number

196265160419
196265160426
196265160433
196265160440
196265160457
196265160365
196265160372
196265160389
196265160396

Quantity
3 ks

3+

3+

3+

3+

3+

3+

3+

1 ks

Crocs brand footwear. Crocs women's and men's sandals are made of the patented Croslite material, which is
antibacterial. Built-in arch support and back strap ensure greater stability. Crocs sandals have massage points in

the sole of the shoe that support blood circulation and improve blood circulation.

Crocs sandals have a perforated upper that allows excellent air circulation. Crocs are water resistant and dry
quickly. Women's crocs or men's crocs have a light construction. The advantage of Crocs shoes is easy
maintenance and cleaning. Blue crocs are ideal for vacations, water, the pool and the beach. Also suitable for

casual wear in summer.

Product details:

perforated upper

insole with massage points

odor resistant, easy to clean
quick-drying material
non-marking sole

waterproof and light construction
strap for a secure fit



