Crocs (recreational shoes) CROCS-Crocband blue bolt



Available sizes	Reference number	Ean number	Quantity
37/38	792944	196265160419	3 ks
38/39	792945	196265160426	3+
39/40	792946	196265160433	3+
41/42	792947	196265160440	3+
42/43	792948	196265160457	3+
43/44	792949	196265160365	3+
45/46	792950	196265160372	3+
46/47	792951	196265160389	3+
48/49	792952	196265160396	1 ks

Suggested retail price: 59.99 € s DPH

Description

Crocs brand footwear. Crocs women's and men's sandals are made of the patented Croslite material, which is antibacterial. Built-in arch support and back strap ensure greater stability. Crocs sandals have massage points in the sole of the shoe that support blood circulation and improve blood circulation.

Crocs sandals have a perforated upper that allows excellent air circulation. Crocs are water resistant and dry quickly. Women's crocs or men's crocs have a light construction. The advantage of Crocs shoes is easy maintenance and cleaning. Blue crocs are ideal for vacations, water, the pool and the beach. Also suitable for casual wear in summer.

Product details:

- perforated upper
- insole with massage points
- odor resistant, easy to clean
- quick-drying material
- non-marking sole
- waterproof and light construction
- strap for a secure fit